	Годы выпуска и классы

	№
	2026
	2027
	2028
	2029
	2030

	
	9 класс
	9 класс
	9 класс
	9 класс
	9 класс

	1
	Попонов Глеб
	Башмаков Александр
	Батищев Макар
	
	

	2
	Горбатова Илона
	Колмыков Руслан
	Киселев Ярослав
	
	

	3
	Ермакова София
	Казарез Давид
	Колмыков Андрей
	
	

	4
	Дангадзе Егор
	Кузьменко Кристина
	Попонова Мария
	
	

	5
	Сахнова Ольга
	Мильчаков Максим
	Савва Раджа
	
	

	6
	Казарез Диана
	Плешешникова Екатерина
	Сычева Полина
	
	

	7
	Марьенко Диана
	Чаркин Никита
	Шишкина Елена
	
	

	8
	Колмыков Александр
	Чистякова Виктория
	Марьенко Давид
	
	


	9
	Калмыков Давид
	Савва Ян
	Марьенко Федор
	
	

	10
	Марьенко Александр
	Савва Мария
	Марьенко Зарина
	
	

	11
	Шустова Анастасия
	Савва Моисей
	Казаченко Сурэн
	
	

	12
	Марьенко Прасковья
	Марьенко Александр
	Поляков Михаил
	
	

	13
	Марьенко Рубина
	Грекова Ангелина
	Калмыков Адисей
	
	

	14
	Колмыков Руслан
	Марьенко Рубина
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	


